Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.

solarledstreet-light.com

Long Lifespan 150w 200w 300w LED Warehouse Lighting with 140-150lm/w
Luminous Flux

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China
'®) o Brand Name: Yahua lighting
(- o Certification: CE, RoHS, IP65, 1ISO9001
:‘U o Model Number: YHZ-HBL
8 e Minimum Order Quantity: 1
2 o Price: USD19-49
,Q,_ o Packaging Details: Foam + carton plus + wooden case
§ « Delivery Time: 3-7days
8 o Payment Terms: T/T, Wester union, Paypal, Credit Card
8‘ o Supply Ability: 8000PCS/Month
Q.
o
-}

Product Specification

Working Temperature(°C): -30-60

o Material: Aluminum

o Color: White/Dark/Grey

o Power: 60W, 100W, 150w, 200w, 250w, 300w, 400w
Avaliable

e Luminous Flux: 140-150Im/w

o Light Source: LED Brand Chips

o IP Rating: IP65/1P66

o Lifespan: 50,000hrs

o Highlight: 300w LED Warehouse Lighting,

150Im/w LED Warehouse Lighting,
200w LED Warehouse Lighting
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Product Description

Product Code

LED Quantity

Rate Power

Color Temperature
Luminous Flux

PF

Input Voltage

Frequency Range

CRI

Temperature of working condition
humidity of working condition
LED life time

Protestion Grade

Product Size

Packing Size

YH-HBUFO-100W
160PCS 3030(2835)
100W
6500/4000/3000k
150LM/W

>0.92
AC120-277V
50/60Hz

Ra75
(-40°C-50°C)
20%-90%

50000h

P66
$238*104.7mm
285*285*140mm

YH-HBUFO-150W
240PCS 3030(2835)
150W
6500/4000/3000k
150LM/W

>0.92
AC120-277V
50/60Hz

Ra75
(-40°C-50°C)
20%-90%

50000h

P66
$298*149.1mm
345*345*170mm

YH-HBUFO-200W
320PCS 3030(2835)
200W
6500/4000/3000k
150LM/W

>0.92
AC120-277V
50/60Hz

Ra75
(-40°C-50°C)
20%-90%

50000h

P66
$350*157.7mm
400*400*190mm

(z" Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.

® 862981028690

e summer@sxyhzm.com

@ solarledstreet-light.com

No.1 Xinxi Avenue New Industrial Park, Hi-tech Zone, Xi'an,China




	300w LED Warehouse Lighting
	150lm/w LED Warehouse Lighting
	200w LED Warehouse Lighting

