

# Long Lifespan 150w 200w 300w LED Warehouse Lighting with 140-150lm/w **Luminous Flux**

## **Basic Information**

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- China Yahua lighting

USD19-49

3-7days

8000PCS/Month

White/Dark/Grey

- Certification:
- Model Number:

CE, RoHS, IP65, ISO9001

Foam + carton plus + wooden case

- YHZ-HBL
- Minimum Order Quantity: 1
- Price:
- Packaging Details:
- Delivery Time:
- Payment Terms: T/T, Wester union, Paypal, Credit Card
- Supply Ability:



# **Product Specification**

- Working Temperature(°C): -30-60
  - Aluminum
- Material: Color:
- Power:
- Luminous Flux:
- Light Source:
- IP Rating:
- Lifespan:
- Highlight:
- 60W, 100W, 150w, 200w, 250w, 300w, 400w Avaliable 140-150lm/w
- LED Brand Chips
- IP65/IP66
- 50,000hrs
  - 300w LED Warehouse Lighting, 150lm/w LED Warehouse Lighting, 200w LED Warehouse Lighting



### More Images



Our Product Introduction

# **Product Description**

# **Our Product Introduction**

Product Code	YH-HBUFO-100W	YH-HBUFO-150W	YH-HBUFO-200W
LED Quantity	160PCS 3030(2835)	240PCS 3030(2835)	320PCS 3030(2835)
Rate Power	100W	150W	200W
Color Temperature	6500/4000/3000k	6500/4000/3000k	6500/4000/3000k
Luminous Flux	150LM/W	150LM/W	150LM/W
PF	>0.92	>0.92	>0.92
Input Voltage	AC120-277V	AC120-277V	AC120-277V
Frequency Range	50/60Hz	50/60Hz	50/60Hz
CRI	Ra75	Ra75	Ra75
Temperature of working condition	(-40°C-50°C)	(-40°C-50°C)	(-40°C-50°C)
humidity of working condition	20%-90%	20%-90%	20%-90%
LED life time	50000h	50000h	50000h
Protestion Grade	IP66	IP66	IP66
Product Size	Φ238*104.7mm	Φ298*149.1mm	Φ350*157.7mm
Packing Size	285*285*140mm	345*345*170mm	400*400*190mm

Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.

+86 2981028690

summer@sxyhzm.com

© solarledstreet-light.com

No.1 Xinxi Avenue New Industrial Park, Hi-tech Zone, Xi'an, China